
Council for Educational Change 
Board of Trustees 

(as of December 2021) 

 

Active Trustees Email 

Steven S. Wasserman steven.wasserman@am.jll.com  

Carrie Barons carrie@baronstrohmenger.com 

Philip F. Blumberg pblumberg@blumbergpartners.com 

Dorothy Eisenberg, CPA dse@gprco-cpa.com 

John Giordano jgiordano@bushross.com 

Doug Harrison dougharrisonfl@gmail.com  

Joseph E. Mahoney, Jr. joseph_mahoney@ustrust.com 

Ann Machado annmachado@creativestaffing.com 

Gene E. Marshall jamyka@aol.com 

Jeffrey S. Miller jeff@jsmhome.com 

Eric Montes de Oca emontes@grycon.net 

Arthur Noriega V anoriega@miamigov.com 

Andrew S. Rosen arosen@kaplan.com  

Steven J. Saiontz steve@saistrat.com 

Corliss Taylor corliss.taylor@raymondjames.com 

Joe G. Weaver joe.weaver@raymondjames.com 

Paul M. Zimmerman, MD pmzimmerman@ahcs.com 

   

Life Trustees Email 

Andrew L. Ansin aansin@wsvn.com 

Columba Bush maria@jeb.org 

Ambassador Chuck Cobb ccobb@cobbpartners.com 

Scott A. Curtis scott.curtis@raymondjames.com 

T. Willard Fair twfair@bellsouth.net 

Dr. Robert W. Graham III bobgraham61@icloud.com 

Steven T. Halverson steve.halverson@haskell.com 

Lori Hartglass lhartglass@aol.com 

Jonathan I. Kislak jkislak@antarescapital.com 

Beth Martinez beth.martinez@grahamcos.com 

Peter S. Rummell peter@rummell.org 

Steven J. Uhlfelder steve@sulaw.net 

Lynne Wines lynne.wines@gmail.com 
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